GB 0218 D.2689

Gwent Record Office

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National
Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 34254

The National Archives



vy

County Hall,
Cwmbran

GWENT COUNTY RECORD OFFICE

CATALOGUE

of the records of

BETHLEHEM ENGLISH BAPTIST CHURCH

NANTYGLO

Donated
20 December 1988



D.2689.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

is8.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

BETHLEHEM ENGLISH BAPTIST CHURCH, NANTYGLO

Church Minute Book
Church Minute Book
Sunday School Minute Book

Sunday School Minute Book
(with letters enclosed)

Church Account Book
with rough accounts

Church Account Book
Church Account Book
Church Account Book
Church Account Book
Church Account Book

Sunday School Account Book
{Secretary)

Sunday School Account Book
(Treasurer)

Sunday School Account Book
with rough accounts

Sunday School Account Book

Sunday School Contribution Book
(with list of teachers and numbers
of scholars)

Band of Hope Contributions Book
(with list of members)

Band of Hope Accounts, poetry and play
Regulation Fund Account Book

Young People's Guild Account Book
with details of meetings held

List of Church Meetings

(with photograph of Rev. David Lewis,
Pastor of Bethlehem Church)

Chapel Membership Book

Chapel Membership Book

Membership Book, (with list of
contributions)

Church Membership and
Ministerial Book

1914

1932

1923

1951

1894

1912

1300

1912

1933

1943

1950

1921

1921

1926

1926

1926

1933

1913

1917

1930

1923
1927

1900

1851

1857

1915

1923

1949

1937

1969

- 1897,

1926

1911

1924

1942

1956

1956

1946

1946

1946

1928

1948

1937

1925

1918

1937

1935
1935

1915

1856

1503

1925

1911

1929(?) - 1935



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

2.

Bible Class Membership Book
with Reserve Fund Accounts
and Record of Church Meetings held

Sunday School Register

Young People Guild Register

Lily Lewis Commonplace Book
Bundle of letters, receipts
with copy of Report for Iron and
Steel Trade confederation (1974)

Bundle of letters and receipts
pertaining to the Church

Bundle of letters, receipts and
memorabilia

(with details of meetings held
1965 = 1966

Bundle of letters and receipts
pertaining to the Church

l8s88
1900
1900
1884
1927
1902

1879

1902

1950

1952

1901
1901

18390
1936
1907

1977

1964

1967

1972

(

?



