Gwent Record Office

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 34254



GWENT COUNTY RECORD OFFICE

CATALOGUE

of the records of

BETHLEHEM ENGLISH BAPTIST CHURCH NANTYGLO

BETHLEHEM ENGLISH BAPTIST CHURCH, NANTYGLO

D.2689.	1.	Church Minute Book	1914 - 1923
	2.	Church Minute Book	1932 - 1949
	3.	Sunday School Minute Book	1923 - 1937
	4.	Sunday School Minute Book (with letters enclosed)	1951 - 1969
	5.	Church Account Book with rough accounts	1894 - 1897, 1911 1912 - 1926
	6.	Church Account Book	1900 - 1911
	7.	Church Account Book	1912 - 1924
	8.	Church Account Book	1933 - 1942
	9.	Church Account Book	1943 - 1956
	10.	Church Account Book	1950 - 1956
	11.	Sunday School Account Book (Secretary)	1921 - 1946
	12.	Sunday School Account Book (Treasurer)	1921 - 1946
	13.	Sunday School Account Book with rough accounts	1926 - 1946 1926 - 1928
	14.	Sunday School Account Book	1926 - 1948
	15.	Sunday School Contribution Book (with list of teachers and numbers of scholars)	1933 - 1937
	16.	Band of Hope Contributions Book (with list of members)	1913 - 1925
	17.	Band of Hope Accounts, poetry and play	1917 - 1918
	18.	Regulation Fund Account Book	1930 - 1937
	19.	Young People's Guild Account Book with details of meetings held	1923 - 1935 1927 - 1935
	20.	List of Church Meetings (with photograph of Rev. David Lewis, Pastor of Bethlehem Church)	1900 - 1915
	21.	Chapel Membership Book	1891 - 1896
	22.	Chapel Membership Book	1897 - 1903
	23.	Membership Book, (with list of contributions)	1915 - 1925
	24.	Church Membership and Ministerial Book	1929(?) - 1935

25.	Bible Class Membership Book	1888	-	?	
	with Reserve Fund Accounts	1900	-	1901	
	and Record of Church Meetings held	1900	-	1901	
26.	Sunday School Register	1884	-	1890	(?)
27.	Young People Guild Register	1927	-	1936	
28.	Lily Lewis Commonplace Book	1902	-	1907	
29.	Bundle of letters, receipts with copy of Report for Iron and Steel Trade confederation (1974)	1879	-	1977	
30.	Bundle of letters and receipts pertaining to the Church	1902	-	1964	
31.	Bundle of letters, receipts and memorabilia (with details of meetings held 1965 - 1966	1950	-	1967	
32.	Bundle of letters and receipts pertaining to the Church	1952	-	1972	